ECM Monolithic EMI Filters
ECM Electronics Limited, Penmaen House, Ashington, West Sussex, RH20 3JR, UK
Tel: +44(0)1903 892810: Fax: +44(0)1903 892738.  Email: ecm@ecmelectronics.co.uk
Although we have attempted to accurately reflect the products we market. ECM reserve the right without prior notice to
discontinue any product or make design changes we believe necessary.
Issue 1
§ 3 Component Sizes
§ Monolithic Structure
§ Low Cost
§ Typical Reel Size 4000pcs
MLB Series
       COMPONENT OUTLINE
The MLB range of surface mount EMI filters from ECM uses alternate layers of conductive paste to
generate impedance up to aproximatly 100MHz. Various values of impedance are available to match the
signal frequency, as well as, sharper impedance curves to suit faster signal lines.
The MLB range is available in three component sizes MLB21/31/41.
 DIMENSIONS (mm)
TYPE a b c d
MLB21 2.0 1.25 0.9 0.5
MLB31 3.2 1.6 1.1 0.7
MLB41 4.5 1.6 1.6 0.7
ECM Monolithic EMI Filters
ECM Electronics Limited, Penmaen House, Ashington, West Sussex, RH20 3JR, UK
Tel: +44(0)1903 892810: Fax: +44(0)1903 892738.  Email: ecm@ecmelectronics.co.uk
Although we have attempted to accurately reflect the products we market. ECM reserve the right without prior notice to
discontinue any product or make design changes we believe necessary.
Issue 1
ECM
Part
Maximum
Signal Freq.
(MHz)
Impedance
(ΩΩ) @ Typ.
100MHz
Rated
Current
(mA)
RDC
MAX
(ΩΩ)
Operating
Temp. Range
(oC)
   MLB21 Series
MLB21P300S n/a 30 2000 0.025 -55 to +125
MLB21A121F n/a 120 200 0.15 -55 to +125
MLB21A121S n/a 120 200 0.40 -55 to +125
MLB21A401S n/a 400 200 0.85 -55 to +125
MLB21A601F n/a 600 200 0.30 -55 to +125
MLB21A601S n/a 600 200 1.10 -55 to +125
MLB21A102F n/a 1000 200 0.45 -55 to +125
MLB21A102S n/a 1000 200 0.45 -55 to +125
MLB21B050S n/a 5* 200 0.07 -55 to +125
MLB21B750S 100 75* 500 0.25 -55 to +85
MLB21B201S 50 200* 200 0.35 -55 to +125
MLB21B421S 20 420* 200 0.30 -55 to +125
MLB21B601S 20 600* 200 0.35 -55 to +125
MLB21B751S 20 750* 200 0.40 -55 to +125
MLB21B102S 10 1000* 200 0.40 -55 to +125
MLB21B222S 5 2250* 200 0.60 -55 to +125
MLB21B272S 5 2700* 200 0.80 -55 to +125
   MLB31 Series
MLB31P500S n/a 50 2000 0.025 -55 to +125
MLB31A260S n/a 26 500 0.05 -55 to +125
MLB31A700S n/a 70 200 0.15 -55 to +125
MLB31A601S n/a 600 200 0.09 -55 to +125
MLB31B601S n/a 600* 200 0.09 -55 to +125
   MLB41 Series
MLB41P600S n/a 60 4000 0.01 -55 to +125
MLB41P750S n/a 75 2000 0.025 -55 to +125
MLB41P800S n/a 80 800 0.10 -55 to +125
MLB41A800S n/a 80 500 0.10 -55 to +125
MLB41A151S n/a 150 200 0.50 -55 to +125
* has Sharp Impedance Curve for Fast Signal Line